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Reaching Unhoped-for Goals
Dates
10 MAY 2023

12:00-14:00

REGISTRATION & WELCOME LUNCH

14:00-18:00

INTRODUCTION
Paolo Martelletti and Christian Lampl

ICHD-3 CLASSIFICATION EVOLUTION
Cristina Tassorelli

BURDEN AND IMPACTS OF HEADACHE SYNDEMICS
Matilde Leonardi

FROM GLOBAL EPIDEMIOLOGY AND BURDEN TO 
VALUING HEADACHE SOLUTION
Timothy Steiner

UN SDG-3 GOOD HEALTH AND WELLBEING
Paolo Martelletti

20:30

DINNER

11 MAY 2023

9:00-14:00

RECEPTOROME IN MIGRAINE
Rashid Giniatullin

INFLAMMASOME IN MIGRAINE
Kristian Agmund Haanes

CONNECTOME IN MIGRAINE
Antonio Russo

RCTS OF SMALL MOLECULES IN MIGRAINE
Uwe Reuter

RWE OF MONOCLONAL ANTOBODIES IN MIGRAINE
Michel Lanteri-Minet

14:00-15:00

LUNCH

15:00-16:00

TECHNICAL CORNER

16:00-17:00

SAS WRITING GROUP FOR 
THE JOURNAL OF HEADACHE AND PAIN

20:30

DINNER

12 MAY 2023 

09:00-13:00

SAFETY OF NOVEL MIGRAINE TREATMENTS
Antoinette Maassen van den Brink

REAPPRAISAL OF MIGRAINE PREVENTIVE STANDARD 
OF CARE
Christian Lampl

LIMITS OF MIGRAINE ACUTE STANDARD OF CARE
Simona Sacco 

MULTIMODAL eHEALTH INTERVENTIONS IN HEADACHE
Alberto Raggi

WRAP-UP AND CLOSING
Paolo Martelletti



Junior Fellows
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Lucrezia Patti (Palermo, Italy)
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INFORMATIONS
Lectures will last 45 minutes and will be followed by 15 minutes of interactive discussion.
Attendants will be invited to participate in the preparation of SAS Invited Reviews to be submitted to The Journal of 
Headache and Pain, Thematic Collection Hot Topics in Headache and Pain from the EHF-SAS.
SAS fellows will be exempt from the registration fee and will be awarded with a Diploma during the SAS session of the 
2023 EHF Congress in Valencia.

VENUE
Sapienza University, Hall of Collegial Bodies, Rectorate Building
Piazzale Aldo Moro, Rome, Italy

FACULTY
Rashid Giniatullin (University of Eastern Finland, Kuopio, Finland)
Kristian Agmund Haanes (University Hospital Rigshospitalet, Copenhagen, Denmark)
Christian Lampl (Barmherzige Brüder Konventhospital, Linz, Austria)
Matilde Leonardi (Carlo Besta Neurological Institute, Milan, Italy)
Michel Lanteri-Minet (Côte Azur University, CHU Nice, France)
Antoinette Maassen van den Brink (Erasmus University, Rotterdam, Netherlands)
Paolo Martelletti (Sapienza University, Rome, Italy)
Alberto Raggi (Carlo Besta Neurological Institute, Milan, Italy)
Uwe Reuter (University of Greinswald, Germany)
Antonio Russo (University of Campania “Luigi Vanvitelli”, Naples, Italy)
Simona Sacco (University of L’Aquila, Italy)
Timothy Steiner (Imperial College London, United Kingdom)
Cristina Tassorelli (University of Pavia, Italy)

ORGANIZING SECRETARIAT
Valeria Mazzei
Duerre Congressi srl, Via degli Scipioni 220, 00192 Roma
T +390636010376 +390632628882 +390632111435
congressi@duerrecongressi.com
https://duerrecongressi.com

The 15th EHF-SAS Meeting is supported by Sapienza University, European Headache Federation, Italian 
Foundation for the Study of Headaches and unrestricted grants from AbbVie, Lilly.

mailto:congressi%40duerrecongressi.com?subject=
https://duerrecongressi.com
https://web.uniroma1.it/dip_dmcm/en
https://ehf-org.org/
https://fondazioneitalianastudiocefalee.it/
https://www.lilly.it/it/index.aspx
https://www.abbvie.it/


https://web.uniroma1.it/dip_dmcm/en
https://ehf-org.org/

